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EDUCATION 

 

Name Address/Contact Informa�on Phone # 
Family of Woodstock 39 John St, Kingston, NY 12401, www.familyofwoodstockinc.org 845-331-7080 
Jewish Federa�on of Ulster County 1 Albany Ave, Kingston, NY 12401, www.ucjf.org 845-338-8131 
Ellenville Central School District  28 Maple Ave, Ellenville, NY 12428, www.ecs.k12.ny.us  845-647-0100 
Highland Central School District  320 Pancake Hollow Rd, Highland, NY 12528, www.highland-k12.org 845-691-1014 
Kingston City School District 61 Crown St, Kingston, NY 12401, www.kingstoncityschools.org 845-943-3000 
New Paltz Central School District 196 Main St, New Paltz, NY 12561, www.newpaltz.k12.ny.us 845-256-4000 
Onteora Central School District 4166 State Route 28, Boiceville, NY 12412, www.onteora.k12.ny.us 845-657-6384 
Rondout Valley Central School District 122 Kyserike Rd, Accord, NY 12404, www.rondout.k12.ny.us 845-687-2400 
Sauger�es Central School District 310 Washington Ave Ext, Sauger�es, NY 12477, www.sauger�es.k12.ny.us 845-247-6500 
Wallkill Central School District 19 Main St, Wallkill, NY 12589, www.wallkillcsd.k12.ny.us 845-895-7100 
SUNY New Paltz 1 Hawk Dr, New Paltz, NY 12561, www.newpaltz.edu 845-257-7869 
SUNY Ulster 491 Cotekill Rd, Stone Ridge, NY 12484, www.sunyulster.edu 845-687-5000 
Bard College 30 Campus Rd, Annandale-On-Hudson, NY 12504, htp://www.bard.edu  (845) 758-6822 
Vassar College 124 Raymond Ave, Poughkeepsie, NY 12604, htp://www.vassar.edu 845-437-7000 
Marist College 3399 North Rd, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601, htp://www.marist.edu 845-575-3000 
Kingston Library 55 Franklin St, Kingston, NY 12401; htp://www.kingstonlibrary.org 845-331-0507 
Rosendale Library 264 Main St, Rosendale, NY 12472; htp://www.rosendalelibrary.org 845-658-9013 
El�ng Memorial Library 93 Main St, New Paltz, NY 12561, htp://www.el�nglibrary.org 845-255-5030 
Stone Ridge Library 3700 Main St, Stone Ridge, NY 12484; htp://www.stoneridgelibrary.org 845-687-7023 
Woodstock Library 5 Library Ln, Woodstock, NY 12498; htp://www.woodstock.org 845-679-2213 
Sauger�es Public Library 91 Washington Ave, Sauger�es, NY 12477; htp://www.sauger�espubliclibrary.org 845-246-4317 
Ellenville Public Library & Museum 40 Center St, Ellenville, NY 12428; htp://www.eplm.org 845-647-5530 
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Highland Public Library 30 Church St, Highland, NY 12528; htp://www.highlandlibrary.org 845-691-2275 
Marlboro Free Library 1251 NY-9W, Marlboro, NY 12542; htp://www.marlborolibrary.org 845-236-7272 
Gardiner Library 133 Farmer's Turnpike, Gardiner, NY 12525; htp://www.gardinerlibrary.org 845-255-1255 
Wallkill Public Library 7 Bona Ventura Ave, Wallkill, NY 12589; htp://www.wallkillpubliclibrary.org 845-895-3707 
Platekill Public Library 2047 NY-32, Modena, NY 12548; htp://www.platekill.lib.ny.us 845-883-7286 
Phoenicia Library 9 Ava Maria Dr, Phoenicia, NY 12464; htp://www.phoenicialibrary.org 845-688-7811 
Morton Memorial Library 82 Kelly St, Rhinecliff, NY 12574; htp://www.morton.rhinecliff.lib.ny.us 845-876-2903 
West Hurley Public Library 42 Clover St, West Hurley, NY 12491; htp://www.westhurleylibrary.org 845-679-6405 
Olive Free Library 4033 NY-28A, West Shokan, NY 12494; htp://www.olivefreelibrary.org 845-657-2482 
Tivoli Free Library 86 Broadway, Tivoli, NY 12583; htp://www.�volilibrary.org 845-757-3771 
Red Hook Public Library 7444 S Broadway, Red Hook, NY 12571; htp://www.redhooklibrary.org (845) 758-3241 
Clinton Community Library 1215 Centre Rd, Rhinebeck, NY 12572; htp://www.clinton.lib.ny.us 845-266-5530 
Staatsburg Library 70 Old Post Rd, Staatsburg, NY 12580; htp://www.staatsburglibrary.org 845-889-4683 
Esopus Library 128 Canal St, Port Ewen, NY 12466; htp://www.esopuslibrary.org 845-338-5580 
Town of Ulster Public Library 860 Ulster Ave, Kingston, NY 12401; htp://www.townofulsterlibrary.org 845-338-7881 
Hurley Library 44 Main St, Hurley, NY 12443; htp://www.hurleylibrary.org 845-338-2092 
Davenport Memorial Library 930 NY-81, East Durham, NY 12423 518-239-7100 
Woodstock Public Library District 5 Library Ln, Woodstock, NY 12498; htp://www.woodstock.org 845-679-2213 
Child Care Council (Child Care Assistance) 10 Pearl St, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://www.familyofwoodstockinc.org/ccc/ 845-331-7080 

 


